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number name and first name club country date of birth
999 TEODORA Kakhiani TBILISI GEO 14/10/1993
999 BIRTEL Calla COBLENZER TURNGESELLSCHAFTGER 12/3/1997
999 BARTH Julia KSC KOBLENZ GER 20/1/1997
26 ENACHE-MIJA Bianca KSC KOBLENZ GER 12/10/1993
999 GORG Marie KSC KOBLENZ GER 10/3/1996
22 WEHLING Pia KSC KOBLENZ GER 30/9/1993
53 PRINZ Carina TS - GOPPINGEN GER 5/9/1994
2 KINDLER Ann-Spohie TSG - EISLINGEN GER 25/1/1996
133 MARTON Anna BSE HUN 31/3/1995
207 MIHALIK Nora BSE HUN 25/5/1995
VITAL Vivien BSE HUN 10/7/1993
141 HAMMER Klaudia BVSC HUN 29/6/1993
999 SETALO Mirella BVSC HUN 25/9/1995
4 VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN 14/3/1993
100 VIRAG Andrea BVSC HUN 12/5/1993
138 KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN 20/6/1994
200 SZLAMA Dorottya DIAK VE HUN 16/8/1994
999 VERES Amarilla DKSE HUN 1/7/1993
999 SZILAGYI Eva Viktoria DVSE HUN 26/7/1995
57 FEJES Flavia KARPATI HUN 11/6/1993
FULOP Krisztina KARPATI HUN 14/3/1995
KERKOVICS Nora KARPATI HUN 29/1/1994
ONODI SZABO Veronika KARPATI HUN 6/4/1994
44 PENZES Borbala KARPATI HUN 8/5/1993
TOROK Reka KARPATI HUN 7/6/1993
58 BANSZKY Dorottya KARPATI VE HUN 24/1/1994
78 BENEDEK Dora KARPATI VE HUN 21/2/1993
DRAJKO Lili KARPATI VE HUN 18/3/1996
50 JUHASZ Anna UNIQA-UTE HUN 25/3/1993
240 CSUTORKA Liliana UTE HUN 20/5/1995
102 KATONA Renata UTE HUN 20/2/1994
257 KEREKES Regina UTE HUN 21/7/1993
92 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN 24/3/1994
999 JELACHI Aliona SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 12/3/1994
159 HENSEN Kayli RAPIER NED 9/2/1993
174 BONISLAWSKA Martyna AZS-AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/4/1994
149 SZUMILAS Nikola AZS-AWF WARSZAWA POL 13/8/1994
52 TUREK Malgorzata AZS-AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/4/1994
999 KORDAS Aleksandra IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 13/3/1996
297 OLBRYSZ Anna IKS KONSTANCIN POL 10/3/1993
127 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN POL 20/3/1995
104 TOMCZUK Katarzyna IKS KONSTANCIN POL 13/4/1994
999 CHATLAS Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 14/10/1995
999 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 11/1/1995
999 DUSZYNSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 23/5/1995
235 DZIOBCZYNSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 3/9/1994
222 GIERYN Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 4/4/1994
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JASICZEK Agata
KAMINSKA Daria

KONON Adrianna
KWIATKOWSKA Sandra
MAZUR Magdalena
NADWORNA Magdalena
PIOTROWSKA Patrycja
SIEKACZ Dominika
SZCZERBAKOWSKA Maja
TURKIEWICZ Natalia
WIATROWSKA Magdalena
ROSINSKA Aleksandra
SZUMILAS Samanta
WOLDAN Katarzyna
ZADZINSKA Blanka

GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna

PELKA Patrycja
WALENDOWSKA Weronika
DABEK Katarzyna
FABISZAK Alicja
ZIALACKA Bogna

BIJAK Sylwia

DROZDZ Kinga
WALCZAK Karolina
WARSZAWSKA Pamela
WATOR Angelika
BLASZCZYK Aleksandra
GALCZYNSKA Aleksandra
GODLEWSKA Zuzanna
KULIKOWSKA Laura
RAKOWSKA Maja
REDUCHA Urszula
WASILEWSKA Izabella
WOROSZYLO Julia
ALEXANDROVA Diana
ANTONOVA Daria
BARASHKOVA Anastasia
BELYAKOVA Anastasia
BOLSHAKOVA Valeria
BONDAREVA Alina
DUBROVINA Irina
EGORIAN Yana
GORPENKO Lada
GRISHKO Yulia
GROSHEVA Diana
KANUKOVA Ella
KARBOLINA Evgeniya
KARPENKO Valeria
KHAKIMOVA Lola
KHOLODOVA Daria
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KOSONOGOVA Anastasia
KOVALSKAYA Viktoria
KURYS Valentina
KUYBARK Viktoria
MATVEEVA Irina

RIDEL Maria

RULEVA Anastasia
SMIRNOVA Alena
VOROBIEVA Ekaterina
ZELENINA Ekaterina
OZEROVA Daria
SEMENKO Maryna
VERETYK Darya
YERMOLOVYCH Anastasiya
BEREZHNAYA Anastasiya
MAKHMET Nataliya
SAVOSTYEYEVA Sofiya
KOMASHUK Alina
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
PROKUDA Olena
VOYTYUK Alyona
ZALEVSKA Diana

LYATO Oleksandra
SULATSKA Anna

BAZZAL Sacha

GOMEZ Alisha

KEEHAN Emma
KULMACZ Claudia

LEE Allison

MCDONALD Margaret
MERZA Celina

PAK Sarah

POWERS Skyla

RAPP Elizabeth

ROTZ Lindsee

RUSSO Francesca

club
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25/10/1995
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24/2/1994
24/5/1993
2/1/1996
9/1/1993
18/11/1994
24/4/1993
24/7/1994
28/11/1994
5/5/1993
20/8/1996
29/11/1993
17/11/1998
8/12/1994
14/10/1995
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17/11/1995
18/10/1995
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Pouleno1l 0:00

WALENDOWSKA Weronika

HENSEN Kayli
BOLSHAKOVA Valeria
SZUMILAS Samanta
SETALO Mirella
KINDLER Ann-Spohie
LYATO Oleksandra

Poule no2 0:00

SZUMILAS Nikola
WOLDAN Katarzyna
CHATLAS Monika
SZLAMA Dorottya
EGORIAN Yana
BIRTEL Calla
SULATSKA Anna

Poule no3 0:00

GALCZYNSKA Aleksandr
FABISZAK Alicja
PIOTROWSKA Patrycja
VARHELYI Kata

BAZZAL Sacha

RIDEL Maria
BEREZHNAYA Anastasiy

Poule no4 0:00

KONON Adrianna
TEODORA Kakhiani
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
WALCZAK Karolina
KHOLODOVA Daria
KEEHAN Emma
HAMMER Klaudia

Poule no5 0:00

BLASZCZYK Aleksandra
SAVOSTYEYEVA Sofiya
KOVER Csenge
BONISLAWSKA Martyna
KOVALSKAYA Viktoria
WEHLING Pia

JELACHI Aliona
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Poule no6 0:00

KWIATKOWSKA Sandra
ZIALACKA Bogna
PELKA Patrycja

KURYS Valentina
ANTONOVA Daria
KOMASHUK Alina
SZILAGYI Eva Viktori

Pouleno7 0:00

WASILEWSKA lzabella
ZADZINSKA Blanka
TURKIEWICZ Natalia
MARTON Anna
BARASHKOVA Anastasia
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca
VOYTYUK Alyona

Poule no8 0:00

ONODI SZABO Veronika
JASICZEK Agata

ROTZ Lindsee

MIHALIK Nora

KORDAS Aleksandra
SEMENKO Maryna
GROSHEVA Diana

Poule no9 0:00
PALCZYNSKA Patrycja

PENZES Borbala
MATVEEVA Irina

SZCZERBAKOWSKA Maja

DRAJKO Lili
VOROBIEVA Ekaterina
VERETYK Darya

Poule no 10 0:00

BONDAREVA Alina
FULOP Krisztina
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Poules, round no 1, page 3/4
Poule no 11 0:00
DUSZYNSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN

TUREK Malgorzata
WOROSZYLO Julia
KANUKOVA Ella
SMIRNOVA Alena
LEE Allison
KATONA Renata

Poule no 12 0:00

RAKOWSKA Maja
GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarz
DRYGALA Gabriela
KARPENKO Valeria
RULEVA Anastasia

VIRAG Andrea

ZALEVSKA Diana

Poule no 13 0:00

GIERYN Monika

LASZLO Luca

RUSSO Francesca
REDUCHA Urszula
PRINZ Carina
YERMOLOVYCH Anastasi
ALEXANDROVA Diana

Poule no 14 0:00

WIATROWSKA Magdalena
ROSINSKA Aleksandra
TOMCZUK Katarzyna
BARTH Julia

BELYAKOVA Anastasia
POWERS Skyla

FEJES Flavia
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Poules, round no 1, page 4/4

Poule no 16 0:00

SIEKACZ Dominika
BIJAK Sylwia
KULIKOWSKA Laura

KOSONOGOVA Anastasia

DUBROVINA Irina
GOMEZ Alisha
CSUTORKA Liliana

Poule no 17 0:00

WATOR Angelika
TOROK Reka
GORPENKO Lada
NADWORNA Magdalena
KEREKES Regina
OZEROVA Daria
MCDONALD Margaret

Poule no 18 0:00

VERES Amarilla
GODLEWSKA Zuzanna
PROKUDA Olena
KERKOVICS Nora
DZIOBCZYNSKA Patrycj
RAPP Elizabeth
KUYBARK Viktoria

Poule no 19 0:00

VITAL Vivien
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KULMACZ Claudia
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EUROPEAN CADET CUP

WOMEN SABRE
X PRESIDENT OF KONIN CITY'S SABRE TOURNAMENT
KONIN 12.09.2009

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 1/

ranking
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name and first name

EGORIAN Yana
MCDONALD Margaret
MERZA Celina

PAK Sarah

SEMENKO Maryna
KOMASHUK Alina
VARHELYI Kata
WALCZAK Karolina
BOLSHAKOVA Valeria
RULEVA Anastasia
WEHLING Pia
POWERS Skyla
SZUMILAS Nikola
MARTON Anna

RIDEL Maria

KINDLER Ann-Spohie
BIJAK Sylwia

RAPP Elizabeth
TUREK Malgorzata
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
DRAJKO Lili
ZALEVSKA Diana
FEJES Flavia

LASZLO Luca
WARSZAWSKA Pamela
KOSONOGOVA Anastasia
KOVALSKAYA Viktoria
ANTONOVA Daria
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca
KANUKOVA Ella
BENEDEK Dora
BELYAKOVA Anastasia
SMIRNOVA Alena
KAMINSKA Daria
KUYBARK Viktoria
DROZDZ Kinga
PROKUDA Olena
JELACHI Aliona
GRISHKO Yulia
GOMEZ Alisha

RUSSO Francesca
PENZES Borbala
JUHASZ Anna
PALCZYNSKA Patrycja
WATOR Angelika
GALCZYNSKA Aleksandra
MATVEEVA Irina

club

NATIONAL TEAM
USA

USA

USA
CHERKASSY
NETISHYN

BVSC

TMS SOSNOWIEC
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
KSC KOBLENZ
USA

AZS-AWF WARSZAWA

BSE

NATIONAL TEAM
TSG - EISLINGEN
TMS SOSNOWIEC
USA

AZS-AWF WARSZAWA

NIKOLAEV
KARPATI VE
NIKOLAEV
KARPATI

UTE

TMS SOSNOWIEC
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
KSC KOBLENZ
NATIONAL TEAM
KARPATI VE
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
KKSZ KONIN
NATIONAL TEAM
TMS SOSNOWIEC
NIKOLAEV
SCOALA DE SCRIMA
NATIONAL TEAM
USA

USA

KARPATI
UNIQA-UTE

IKS KONSTANCIN
TMS SOSNOWIEC
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
NATIONAL TEAM

3

country VIM ind.

RUS  1.000 24
USA  1.000 22
USA  1.000 20
USA  1.000 20
UKR  1.000 20
UKR  1.000 19
HUN  1.000 19
POL  1.000 18
RUS  1.000 15
RUS  1.000 14
GER 1.000 14
USA 0.833 19
POL 0.833 19
HUN  0.833 18
RUS 0.833 17
GER 0.833 16
POL 0.833 16
USA 0.833 14
POL  0.833 14
UKR  0.833 14
HUN  0.833 12
UKR  0.833 12
HUN  0.833 12
HUN  0.833 11
POL 0.833 11
RUS 0.833 11
RUS 0.833 11
RUS 0.833 10
GER 0.833 10
RUS 0.833 10
HUN  0.833 9
RUS 0.833 8
RUS 0.833 8
POL 0.833 7
RUS 0.833 6
POL 0.833 6
UKR  0.667 14
MDA  0.667 13
RUS 0.667 11
USA 0.667 10
USA 0.667 10
HUN  0.667 9
HUN  0.667 9
POL 0.667 8
POL 0.667 8
POL 0.667 8
RUS 0.667 7
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Konin SFC

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 2/ 3
ranking name and first name club country V/IM
48 GIERYN Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 0.667
48 KULMACZ Claudia USA USA  0.667
48 YERMOLOVYCH Anastasiya CHERKASSY UKR  0.667
51 HENSEN Kayli RAPIER NED 0.667
52 KEREKES Regina UTE HUN  0.667
53 ZIALACKA Bogna 0OS AZS POZNAY POL 0.667
54 ROTZ Lindsee USA USA 0.667
55 VOYTYUK Alyona NIKOLAEV UKR  0.667
56 ZADZINSKA Blanka KS DRAGON +0m3 POL 0.667
57 DUBROVINA Irina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.667
58 SZLAMA Dorottya DIAK VE HUN  0.667
59 MIHALIK Nora BSE HUN  0.667
60 VIRAG Andrea BVSC HUN  0.667
61 KATONA Renata UTE HUN  0.500
62 GROSHEVA Diana NATIONAL TEAM RUS  0.500
63 KEEHAN Emma USA USA  0.500
64 GORPENKO Lada NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.500
65 SETALO Mirella BVSC HUN  0.500
66 ZELENINA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS  0.500
67 KHOLODOVA Daria NATIONAL TEAM RUS  0.500
68 VOROBIEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS  0.500
69 WOLDAN Katarzyna KS DRAGON +0m3 POL 0.500
70 ROSINSKA Aleksandra KS DRAGON +0m3 POL 0.500
71 FULOP Krisztina KARPATI HUN  0.500
71 GORG Marie KSC KOBLENZ GER 0.500
73 KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN  0.500
73 SZILAGYI Eva Viktoria DVSE HUN  0.500
75 KERKOVICS Nora KARPATI HUN  0.500
76 ONODI SZABO Veronika KARPATI HUN  0.333
77 BANSZKY Dorottya KARPATI VE HUN  0.333
78 RAKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 0.333
79 TOMCZUK Katarzyna IKS KONSTANCIN POL 0.333
80 DZIOBCZYNSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333
80 MAKHMET Nataliya KHMELNICKIY UKR  0.333
82 TOROK Reka KARPATI HUN  0.333
83 PIOTROWSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333
84 SAVOSTYEYEVA Sofiya KHMELNICKIY UKR  0.333
85 GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna KS KOLEJARZ 24 KAT POL 0.333
86 CSUTORKA Liliana UTE HUN  0.333
87 HAMMER Klaudia BVSC HUN  0.333
88 TURKIEWICZ Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333
89 KHAKIMOVA Lola NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.333
90 BONDAREVA Alina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.333
90 TEODORA Kakhiani TBILISI GEO 0.333
92 KORDAS Aleksandra IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 0.333
92 VERES Amarilla DKSE HUN  0.333
94 BAZZAL Sacha USA USA 0.333
94 WOROSZYLO Julia UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 0.333
96 BIRTEL Calla COBLENZER TURNGESE GER  0.333
97 ALEXANDROVA Diana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.333

ind.
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 3/

ranking
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122
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124
124
126
126
126
129
129
129
129
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name and first name

KURYS Valentina
NADWORNA Magdalena
FABISZAK Alicja

LYATO Oleksandra
KARBOLINA Evgeniya
PELKA Patrycja

LEE Allison

DRYGALA Gabriela
BONISLAWSKA Martyna
REDUCHA Urszula
CHATLAS Monika
KARPENKO Valeria
BARASHKOVA Anastasia
BARTH Julia

VERETYK Darya
KULIKOWSKA Laura
OLBRYSZ Anna

PRINZ Carina

SZUMILAS Samanta
WALENDOWSKA Weronika
GODLEWSKA Zuzanna
BEREZHNAYA Anastasiya
KWIATKOWSKA Sandra
VITAL Vivien
WASILEWSKA Izabella
SIEKACZ Dominika
BLASZCZYK Aleksandra
KONON Adrianna
JASICZEK Agata

MAZUR Magdalena
SZCZERBAKOWSKA Maja
DABEK Katarzyna
DUSZYNSKA Marta
OZEROVA Daria
WIATROWSKA Magdalena
SULATSKA Anna

club

NATIONAL TEAM
KKSZ KONIN

OS AZS POZNAX
ODESSA
NATIONAL TEAM
KS KOLEJARZ 24 KAT
USA

KKSZ KONIN
AZS-AWF WARSZAWA
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KKSZ KONIN
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
KSC KOBLENZ
CHERKASSY

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
IKS KONSTANCIN
TS - GOPPINGEN
KS DRAGON t0B
KS KOLEJARZ 24 KAT
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KHMELNICKIY
KKSZ KONIN

BSE

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KKSZ KONIN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

OS AZS POZNAX
KKSZ KONIN
CHERKASSY

KKSZ KONIN
ODESSA

3

country V/IM
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EUROPEAN CADET CUP

WOMEN SABRE

X PRESIDENT OF KONIN CITY'S SABRE TOURNAMENT
KONIN 12.09.2009

1 EGORIAN Yana RUS NATIONAL TEAM
EGORIAN Yana
128
EGORIAN Yana
65 SETALO Mirella HU BVSC 15/6
GORPENKO Lada
64 GORPENKO Lada RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/9
EGORIAN Yana
33 SMIRNOVA Alena RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/7
SMIRNOVA Alena
96 BIRTEL Calla GER COBLENZER TURNG 15/2
BELYAKOVA Anastasia
97 ALEXANDROVA Diana RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/10
BELYAKOVA Anastasia
32 BELYAKOVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/7
17 BIJAK Sylwia POL TMS SOSNOWIEC
BIJAK Sylwia
112
BIJAK Sylwia
81 MAKHMET Nataliya UK KHMELNICKIY 15/10
GIERYN Monika
48 GIERYN Monika POL KKSZ KONIN 15/13
KINDLER Ann-Spohie
49 KULMACZ Claudia USA USA 15/8
KULMACZ Claudia
80 DZIOBCZYNSKA Patryc POL KKSZ KONIN 15/9
KINDLER Ann-Spohie
113 15/12
KINDLER Ann-Spohie
16  KINDLER Ann-Spohie GER TSG - EISLINGEN
9 BOLSHAKOVA Valeria RUS NATIONAL TEAM
BOLSHAKOVA Valeria
120
ZADZINSKA Blanka
73  SZILAGYI Eva Viktoria HU DVSE 15/14
ZADZINSKA Blanka
56 ZADZINSKA Blanka POL KS DRAGON £0D 15/6
GOMEZ Alisha
41 GOMEZ Alisha USA USA 15/14
GOMEZ Alisha
88 TURKIEWICZ Natalia POL KKSZ KONIN 15/3
GOMEZ Alisha
105 DRYGALA Gabriela POL KKSZ KONIN 15/7
WARSZAWSKA Pamela
24 WARSZAWSKA Pamela POL TMS SOSNOWIEC 15/3
25 LASZLO Luca HU UTE
LASZLO Luca
104 LEE Allison USA USA 15/4
LASZLO Luca
89 KHAKIMOVA Lola RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/6
RUSSO Francesca
40 RUSSO Francesca USA USA 15/6
WALCZAK Karolina
57 DUBROVINA Irina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/14
DUBROVINA Irina
72  FULOP Krisztina HU KARPATI 15/13
WALCZAK Karolina
121 15/4
WALCZAK Karolina
8 WALCZAK Karolina POL TMS SOSNOWIEC

EGORIAN Yana
15/7

WALCZAK Karoline
15/8
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EUROPEAN CADET CUP

WOMEN SABRE

X PRESIDENT OF KONIN CITY'S SABRE TOURNAMENT
KONIN 12.09.2009

5 SEMENKO Maryna UK CHERKASSY
SEMENKO Maryna
124
SEMENKO Maryna
69 WOLDAN Katarzyna POL KS DRAGON £0D 15/11
VIRAG Andrea
60 VIRAG Andrea HU BVSC 15/13
ANTONOVA Daria
37 PROKUDA Olena UK NIKOLAEV 15/11
PROKUDA Olena
92 KORDAS Aleksandra POL IKS BUSHIDO RYBNI 15/8
ANTONOVA Daria
101 LYATO Oleksandra UK ODESSA 15/6
ANTONOVA Daria
28 ANTONOVA Daria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/4
21 ZALEVSKA Diana UK NIKOLAEV
ZALEVSKA Diana
108
WATOR Angelika
85 GRZEGORZEWSKA Kat POL KS KOLEJARZ 24 KA 15/9
WATOR Angelika
44  WATOR Angelika POL TMS SOSNOWIEC 15/5
WATOR Angelika
53 ZIALACKA Bogna POL 0OS AZS POZNAN 15/14
ONODI SZABO Veronik
76 ONODI SZABO Veronik  HU KARPATI 15/9
POWERS Skyla
117 15/8
POWERS Skyla
12 POWERS Skyla USA USA
13 SZUMILAS Nikola POL AZS-AWF WARSZA
SZUMILAS Nikola
116
SZUMILAS Nikola
77 BANSZKY Dorottya HU KARPATI VE 15/12
KEREKES Regina
52 KEREKES Regina HU UTE 15/8
SZUMILAS Nikola
45 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja POL  IKS KONSTANCIN 15/10
SAVOSTYEYEVA Sofiy
84 SAVOSTYEYEVA Sofiy UK KHMELNICKIY 15/13
MAMONTOVA Oleksan
109 15/5
MAMONTOVA Oleksan
20 MAMONTOVA Oleksan UK NIKOLAEV
29 ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER KSC KOBLENZ
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca
100 FABISZAK Alicja POL OS AZS POZNAN 15/5
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca
93 VERES Amarilla HU DKSE 15/4
DROZDZ Kinga
36 DROZDZ Kinga POL TMS SOSNOWIEC 15/12
MERZA Celina
61 KATONA Renata HU UTE 15/11
KATONA Renata
68 VOROBIEVA Ekaterina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/4
MERZA Celina
125 15/9
MERZA Celina
4 MERZA Celina USA USA

ANTONOVA Daria
15/9

MERZA Celina
15/13
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X PRESIDENT OF KONIN CITY'S SABRE TOURNAMENT
KONIN 12.09.2009

3 PAK Sarah USA USA
PAK Sarah
126
PAK Sarah
67 KHOLODOVA Daria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/10
GROSHEVA Diana
62 GROSHEVA Diana RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/8
PAK Sarah
35 KUYBARK Viktoria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/12
KUYBARK Viktoria
94 BAZZAL Sacha USA USA 15/4
KANUKOVA Ella
99 NADWORNA Magdalen POL KKSZ KONIN 15/10
KANUKOVA Ella
30 KANUKOVA Ella RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/6
19 RAPP Elizabeth USA USA
RAPP Elizabeth
110
GALCZYNSKA Aleksan
83 PIOTROWSKA Patrycja POL KKSZ KONIN 15/8
GALCZYNSKA Aleksan
46 GALCZYNSKA Aleksan POL  UKS 13 BIALYSTOK 15/5
MARTON Anna
51 HENSEN Kayli NED RAPIER 15/7
HENSEN Kayli
78 RAKOWSKA Maja POL UKS 13 BIALYSTOK 15/9
MARTON Anna
115 15/8
MARTON Anna
14 MARTON Anna HU BSE
11 RULEVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM
RULEVA Anastasia
118
RULEVA Anastasia
75 KERKOVICS Nora HU KARPATI 15/9
ROTZ Lindsee
54 ROTZ Lindsee USA USA 15/5
RULEVA Anastasia
43  JUHASZ Anna HU UNIQA-UTE 15/10
JUHASZ Anna
86 CSUTORKA Liliana HU UTE 15/9
DRAJKO Lili
107 15/11
DRAJKO Lili
22 DRAJKO Lili HU KARPATI VE
27 KOVALSKAYA Viktoria RUS NATIONAL TEAM
KARBOLINA Evgeniya
102 KARBOLINA Evgeniya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/14
JELACHI Aliona
91 TEODORA Kakhiani GEO TBILISI 15/11
JELACHI Aliona
38 JELACHI Aliona MD SCOALA DE SCRIMA 15/10
KOMASHUK Alina
59 MIHALIK Nora HU BSE 15/6
MIHALIK Nora
70 ROSINSKA Aleksandra POL  KS DRAGON £0D 15/4
KOMASHUK Alina
123 15/9
KOMASHUK Alina
6 KOMASHUK Alina UK NETISHYN

PAK Sarah
15/13

KOMASHUK Alina
15/14
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7 VARHELYI Kata HU BVSC
VARHELYI Kata
122
VARHELYI Kata
71 GORG Marie GER KSC KOBLENZ 15/10
SZLAMA Dorottya
58 SZLAMA Dorottya HU DIAK VE 15/4
VARHELYI Kata
39 GRISHKO Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/5
GRISHKO Yulia
90 BONDAREVA Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/8
KOSONOGOVA Anastas
103 PELKA Patrycja POL KS KOLEJARZ 24 KA 15/10
KOSONOGOVA Anastas
26 KOSONOGOVA Anastas RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/14
23 FEJES Flavia HU KARPATI
FEJES Flavia
106 BONISLAWSKA Martyn POL  AZS-AWF WARSZA 15/6
HAMMER Klaudia
87 HAMMER Klaudia HU BVSC 15/13
HAMMER Klaudia
42 PENZES Borbala HU KARPATI 15/10
HAMMER Klaudia
55 VOYTYUK Alyona UK NIKOLAEV 15/11
KOVER Csenge
74 KOVER Csenge HU DIAK VE 15/11
WEHLING Pia
119 15/6
WEHLING Pia
10 WEHLING Pia GER KSC KOBLENZ
15 RIDEL Maria RUS NATIONAL TEAM
RIDEL Maria
114
RIDEL Maria
79 TOMCZUK Katarzyna POL IKS KONSTANCIN 15/13
YERMOLOVYCH Anast
50 YERMOLOVYCH Anast UK CHERKASSY 15/3
RIDEL Maria
47  MATVEEVA Irina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/10
MATVEEVA Irina
82 TOROK Reka HU KARPATI 15/8
TUREK Ma3gorzata
111 15/10
TUREK Mas3gorzata
18 TUREK Mas3gorzata POL AZS-AWF WARSZA
31 BENEDEK Dora HU KARPATI VE
KURYS Valentina
98 KURYS Valentina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/10
WOROSZYLO Julia
95 WOROSZYLO Julia POL UKS 13 BIALYSTOK 15/4
WORQOSZYLO Julia
34 KAMINSKA Daria POL KKSZ KONIN 15/14
MCDONALD Margaret
63 KEEHAN Emma USA USA 15/7
ZELENINA Ekaterina
66 ZELENINA Ekaterina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/14
MCDONALD Margaret
127 15/10
MCDONALD Margaret
2 MCDONALD Margaret USA USA

VARHELYI| Kata
15/5

RIDEL Maria
15/12



Document Engarde
2009-09-16 08:59:51

FEwierae finasy

EUROPEAN CADET CUP

WOMEN SABRE

X PRESIDENT OF KONIN CITY'S SABRE TOURNAMENT
KONIN 12.09.2009

VARHELYI Kata

EGORIAN Yana RUS NATIONAL TEAM
EGORIAN Yana
WALCZAK Karolina POL TMS SOSNOWIEC 15/9
MERZA Celina
ANTONOVA Daria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/13
MERZA Celina
MERZA Celina USA USA 15/13
PAK Sarah USA USA
PAK Sarah
KOMASHUK Alina UK NETISHYN 15/14
VARHELYI Kata
VARHELYI Kata HU BVSC 15/12
VARHELY| Kata
RIDEL Maria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/12

15/9
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/3

ranking name and first name club country date of birth
1 VARHELYI Kata BVSC HU 14/3/1993
2 MERZA Celina USA USA 1/7/1993
3 EGORIAN Yana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 20/12/1993
3 PAK Sarah USA USA 8/6/1993
5 KOMASHUK Alina NETISHYN UK 24/4/1993
6 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 14/9/1993
7 RIDEL Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/3/1993
8 ANTONOVA Daria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/7/1993
9 MCDONALD Margaret USA USA 29/4/1994
10 RULEVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/5/1993
11 SZUMILAS Nikola AZS-AWF WARSZAWA POL 13/8/1994
12 MARTON Anna BSE HU 31/3/1995
13 KINDLER Ann-Spohie TSG - EISLINGEN GER 25/1/1996
14 GOMEZ Alisha USA USA 14/10/1995
15 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 19/2/1994
16 HAMMER Klaudia BVSC HU 29/6/1993
17 SEMENKO Maryna CHERKASSY UK 8/1/1993
18 WEHLING Pia KSC KOBLENZ GER 30/9/1993
19 POWERS Skyla USA USA 13/8/1995
20 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/10/1993
21 TUREK Ma3gorzata AZS-AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/4/1994
22 MAMONTOVA Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UK 24/7/1994
23 DRAJKO Lili KARPATI VE HU 18/3/1996
24 LASZLO Luca UTE HU 24/3/1994
25 KOSONOGOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/5/1993
26 ENACHE-MIJA Bianca KSC KOBLENZ GER 12/10/1993
26 KANUKOVA Ella NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/8/1994
28 BELYAKOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/8/1996
29 JELACHI Aliona SCOALA DE SCRIMA MD 12/3/1994
30 GALCZYNSKA Aleksandra UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 24/4/1993
31 ZADZINSKA Blanka KS DRAGON £0D POL 3/6/1994
32 WOROSZYLO Julia UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 26/4/1993
33 BOLSHAKOVA Valeria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/7/1995
34 RAPP Elizabeth USA USA 26/2/1993
35 ZALEVSKA Diana NIKOLAEV UK 20/8/1996
36 FEJES Flavia KARPATI HU 11/6/1993
37 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/11/1993
38 SMIRNOVA Alena NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/9/1994
39 KUYBARK Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/9/1994
40 DROZDZ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 6/9/1994
41 PROKUDA Olena NIKOLAEV UK 28/11/1994
42 GRISHKO Yulia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/5/1995
43 RUSSO Francesca USA USA 27/11/1995
44 JUHASZ Anna UNIQA-UTE HU 25/3/1993
45 MATVEEVA Irina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3/7/1993
46 GIERYN Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 4/4/1994
46 KULMACZ Claudia USA USA 17/11/1995
46 YERMOLOVYCH Anastasiya CHERKASSY UK 24/5/1993
49 HENSEN Kayli RAPIER NED 9/2/1993
50 KEREKES Regina UTE HU 21/7/1993
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51 ROTZ Lindsee USA
52 DUBROVINA Irina NATIONAL TEAM
53 SZLAMA Dorottya DIAK VE
54 MIHALIK Nora BSE
55 VIRAG Andrea BVSC
56 KATONA Renata UTE
57 GROSHEVA Diana NATIONAL TEAM
58 GORPENKO Lada NATIONAL TEAM
59 ZELENINA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM
60 KOVER Csenge DIAK VE
61 ONODI SZABO Veronika KARPATI
62 SAVOSTYEYEVA Sofiya KHMELNICKIY
63 KURYS Valentina NATIONAL TEAM
64 KARBOLINA Evgeniya NATIONAL TEAM
65 KOVALSKAYA Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM
66 BENEDEK Dora KARPATI VE
67 KAMINSKA Daria KKSZ KONIN
68 PENZES Borbala KARPATI
69 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN
70 ZIALACKA Bogna OS AZS POZNAN
71 VOYTYUK Alyona NIKOLAEV
72 KEEHAN Emma USA
73 SETALO Mirella BVSC
74 KHOLODOVA Daria NATIONAL TEAM
75 VOROBIEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM
76 WOLDAN Katarzyna KS DRAGON £0D7
77 ROSINSKA Aleksandra KS DRAGON £0D7
78 FULOP Krisztina KARPATI
78 GORG Marie KSC KOBLENZ
80 SZILAGYI Eva Viktoria DVSE
81 KERKOVICS Nora KARPATI
82 BANSZKY Dorottya KARPATI VE
83 RAKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
84 TOMCZUK Katarzyna IKS KONSTANCIN
85 DZIOBCZYNSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN
85 MAKHMET Nataliya KHMELNICKIY
87 TOROK Reka KARPATI
88 PIOTROWSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN
89 GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
90 CSUTORKA Liliana UTE
91 TURKIEWICZ Natalia KKSZ KONIN
92 KHAKIMOVA Lola NATIONAL TEAM
93 BONDAREVA Alina NATIONAL TEAM
93 TEODORA Kakhiani TBILISI
95 KORDAS Aleksandra IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
95 VERES Amarilla DKSE
97 BAZZAL Sacha USA
98 BIRTEL Calla COBLENZER TURNGESELLSC
99 ALEXANDROVA Diana NATIONAL TEAM

100 NADWORNA Magdalena KKSZ KONIN

101 FABISZAK Alicja 0S AZS POZNAN

102 LYATO Oleksandra ODESSA

103 PELKA Patrycja KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

104

LEE Allison

USA

country

USA
RUS
HU
HU
HU
HU
RUS
RUS
RUS
HU
HU
UK
RUS
RUS
RUS
HU
POL
HU
POL
POL
UK
USA
HU
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
HU
GER
HU
HU
HU
POL
POL
POL
UK
HU
POL
POL
HU
POL
RUS
RUS
GEO
POL
HU
USA
GER
RUS
POL
POL
UK
POL
USA

date of birth

5/5/1993
25/7/1994
16/8/1994
25/5/1995
12/5/1993
20/2/1994
30/6/1993
17/6/1993
22/6/1993
20/6/1994

6/4/1994

18/11/1994
16/2/1995

6/3/1994
11/3/1993
21/2/1993

21/11/1994

8/5/1993
20/3/1995
13/3/1993

5/5/1993
11/3/1994
25/9/1995

25/12/1994
19/1/1995

3/7/1995

8/6/1993
14/3/1995
10/3/1996
26/7/1995
29/1/1994
24/1/1994
1/11/1993
13/4/1994

3/9/1994

9/1/1993

7/6/1993
27/5/1995

4/1/1995
20/5/1995
20/8/1994
17/9/1995
30/5/1993

14/10/1993
13/3/1996

1/7/1993
8/12/1994
12/3/1997
30/3/1994

6/8/1994

7/4/1995

29/11/1993
16/5/1995
18/10/1995
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105 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 11/1/1995
106 BONISLAWSKA Martyna AZS-AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/4/1994
107 REDUCHA Urszula UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 2/10/1995
108 CHATLAS Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 14/10/1995
108 KARPENKO Valeria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/3/1995
110 BARASHKOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/8/1995
111 BARTH Julia KSC KOBLENZ GER 20/1/1997
111 VERETYK Darya CHERKASSY UK 24/2/1994
113 KULIKOWSKA Laura UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 12/8/1994
113 OLBRYSZ Anna IKS KONSTANCIN POL 10/3/1993
115 PRINZ Carina TS - GOPPINGEN GER 5/9/1994
116 SZUMILAS Samanta KS DRAGON £0D POL 12/4/1994
117 WALENDOWSKA Weronika KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 31/1/1995
118 GODLEWSKA Zuzanna UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 19/10/1993
119 BEREZHNAYA Anastasiya KHMELNICKIY UK 2/1/1996
120 KWIATKOWSKA Sandra KKSZ KONIN POL 12/3/1995
121 VITAL Vivien BSE HU 10/7/1993
122 WASILEWSKA lzabella UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 14/8/1995
123 SIEKACZ Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL 7/3/1995
124 BEASZCZYK Aleksandra UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 8/7/1995
124 KONON Adrianna KKSZ KONIN POL 29/11/1995
126 JASICZEK Agata KKSZ KONIN POL 22/5/1993
126 MAZUR Magdalena KKSZ KONIN POL 15/7/1994
126 SZCZERBAKOWSKA Maja KKSZ KONIN POL 10/1/1993
129 DABEK Katarzyna OS AZS POZNAN POL 1/5/1995
129 DUSZYNSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 23/5/1995
129 OZEROVA Daria CHERKASSY UK 25/10/1995
129 WIATROWSKA Magdalena KKSZ KONIN POL 2/1/1995
133 SULATSKA Anna ODESSA UK 17/11/1998



